
TURNIEJ SINGLI Gostyń 08.10.2023 r.

ZESPÓŁ

1

2

3

4

5-8

9-16

17-20

21-25

26-30

Oliwia Wachowska

Ola Andrzejak

Nadia Sroka

Wiktoria Żurawska

Pola Kozłowska

Zuzanna Wolska

Barbara Czernicka

Maja Kołodziej

Maria Pietrzyk

Iga Zawadzka

Hania Sędzik

Zuzanna Kajoch

Maja Gronowska

Zofia Maćkowiak

Kaja Matuszewska

Alicja Nagły

Julia Stróżyk

Antonina Darowska

Ola Slabicka

Pola Latanowicz

Nikola Wolińska

Nikola Matysiak

Alicja Bartkowiak

Julia Roszak

Zofia Borczyk

Lilianna Ratajczak

Vanessa Madej

Nina Perucka

Laura Markiewicz

Michalina Szewczyk


